

MIRGSX NEWS SC

121.13.110-3335

જાતિભૂત ૫૨૯૦૩ થી ૦૭૧૧૨૧ જે લેખા ૫૧૦૭ અઢ ૫૧૧૧

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

દાખલા નં. ૧૩૪.

૫૧૧૨૬ ને થી ૫૦૭૧૦૭ દાખલા નં. ૧૩૪

DIVISION

સા. ૨૧/૩/૨૧-૫૦૨૨ થી ૫૦૭૧

SUB-DIVISION

જાતિભૂત

Measurement Book

121.13.110-3335

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Removal of Work — Construction of					
road from Nalanda to Chhaya					
for Tank.					
N/Agency — M.A. B. K. G. B. K. i					
Construction — I					
App. No — 70/S.B.D/2019-2020					
D.O.S — 24.09.2020					
D.O.C — 23.09.2021					
Date of Entry —					
① providing and fixing					
Marking B.M. pillars					
etc etc.					
1 X 1.80 K.M —					1.80 K.M.
② Providing and fixing					
B. pillars — 40 — 40					
etc etc.					
1 X 1.80 K.M —					1.80 K.M.
③ clearing and grubbing					
of road Land — 40					
— 40 all complete. Jan					
2 X 20 X 30 X 3.50 =					4200.00 m ²
2 X 20 X 30 X 3.50 =					4200.00 m ²
2 X 20 X 30 X 3.50 =					4200.00 m ²
					12600.00 m ²
					2 1.26 Hec.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>						
① providing and fixing						
A Working B.M. Pillar						
etc.						
vide T.M.B.P. - ①						
1.80 K.M	CP	3614.55	/K.M	B	6506.00	
② providing and fixing						
R. Pillar etc.						
vide T.M.B.P. - ②						
1.80 K.M	CP	1666.09	/K.M	B	2999.00	
③ clearing and grubbing						
A road Land						
vide T.M.B.P. - ③						
1.26 Hae	CP	5133.76	/Hae	B	64429.00	
④ Excavation for road						
lay in soil etc.						
vide T.M.B.P. - ④						
135.00	M ³	74.16	/M ³	B	10012.00	
⑤ construction of embankment						
with material obtained						
from borrow pits etc.						
with lead - 1000 M						
vide T.M.B.P. - ⑤						
2000.475	M ³	175.23	/M ³	B	350523.00	
					W P	434469.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	RE	434469.00
⑥ Construction of G.S.B.					
grd - to - to etc.					
vide T.H.B.P. - ⑤					
141.661 m ³ @ Rs 2908.40/m ³					412007.00
⑦ providing Laying spreader					
and compacting M.B.A. 9mm					
— to — to etc.					
only vide T.H.B.P. - ⑥					
505.308 m ³ @ Rs 3537.22/m ³					1787986.00
⑧ Construction of main drain					
P.C.C. pave + with 150					
— to etc.					
vide T.H.B.P. - ⑦					
378.00 m ³ @ Rs 6922.02/m ³					2616524.00
⑨ providing and fixing					
terrace / M.M. G.S.T. 10mm					
Sign board with logo.					
vide T.H.B.P. - ⑦					
04 M ² @ Rs 10850.83/M ²					43403.00
				Rs 592	
				Rs 5293789.00	
Add 1% Labour cess @ Rs 52938.00					
Add 12% G.S.T @ Rs 635255.00					
Add S. fee @ Rs 49675.00					
				Rs 603677.00	
(Rupees sixty Lacs thirty one thousand six hundred seventy seven only)					

22/8/23
 J.B.
 cdp
 2408/23
 EE
 22/8/23
 A.C.

Continuation